

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि-
 इस मापी पुस्त के धरा हुआ कुल- 180
 (फु. ली.) पन्ना मात्र है, जिसे सहायक
 अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, भावनपुर
 के माप से निर्गत किया जाता है।

[Signature]

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रबंधक, पञ्चुआ
[Signature]

2017

पृ. 3

XLV—Form No. 134

पञ्चुआ DIVISION

भावनपुर SUB-DIVISION

MM 657 के अन्तर्गत L023 से
 गैलरीकार पत्र।

Measurement Book

No. 1422

Name of Officer सहायक अभियंता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, भावनपुर।

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

initialled by the Officer _____
 in either case the reason for cancellation should be
 provided with an index which should be kept up to
 date.

Sch. XLV-form No. 134.

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			C.F. R	380	644=29
Qty made item no (5)					
TMB Page no - (17)					
Qty 255.20 m ³					
@ R 215: 92/m ³ -					R 543081=98
⑤ Comp of C.S.B by broody well graded material					
-do- all					
Qty made item no - (5)					
TMB Page No - (17)					
Qty 86830 m ³					
@ R 3385.83/m ³ -					R 2939742=58
⑥ Bonding Laying spray					
and compacting s/m Cont					
-do- all					
Qty made item no - (6)					
TMB Page no - (13)					
Qty 351.33 m ³					
@ R 4408.71/m ³ -					R 1548912=08
⑦ Comp of uncr airfined P.c.c. Pavement - do - all					
Qty made item no - (7)					
TMB Page no - (14)					
Qty 8499.30/m ³ -					R 1560386=65
⑧ Bonding and fixing of					
Typical mm 257 reinforcement					
Sign Board - do - all					

Continuation

C.O R 6972767=53

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R	6972	767=53
Qty under item no - (5)					
Temp Page no - (15)					
Qty 3.0 m³					
@ R 13034.13/m³			B	39102	=39
(9) Qty m excavation for foundation of structure					
- do - all					
Qty under item no - (6)					
Temp Page no - (15)					
Qty 24.30 m³					
@ R 336.32/m³			B	8174	=02
(10) Boundary laying Rec. P. 10					
NP ₂ - 1/4 dia 300mm - do - all					
Qty under item no - (7)					
Temp Page no - (15)					
Qty 67.50 m					
@ R 998.71/m			B	67413	=6
Total R				7087456	=95
Roundly @ R				0	=95
Total R				7087457	=6
Per 2.10 % Below = @ R				148837	=6
Total R				6938620	=6
Per Provision Payment = @ R				4429091	=6
Total R				2509529	=6
19.04.21					

Continuation

19.4.21
A-2C.R.P.
19/04/21